

By entrusting your contribution to the Southwest Minnesota Foundation, you are making a difference in the 18 counties of southwest Minnesota as we work together to strengthen communities, families, youth, the aging, and businesses. **Thank you for your support!** 

Enclosed is my/our tax-deductible gift of \$ _	
Please direct the gift to:	
☐ SWMF Permanent Endowment	
☐ Other (please specify)	
across southwest Minnesota. If you would like to	the charitable benefit of communities and organizations o learn more about your giving choices, call us today at e two for our complete listing of funds.
Method of gift:	
☐ Check	
☐ Credit Card	
Please charge my/our credit card accordin VISA MASTERCA	g to the above designation: ARD AMERICAN EXPRESS
Account #:	Expiration Date:
Signature:	
☐ Please list this gift in publications as being	g from
☐ I/we prefer to remain anonymous	
Name	Address
City	State ZIP
Telephone	E-mail

Please send your donation to:

Southwest Minnesota Foundation PO Box 428 Hutchinson, MN 55350

## **Giving Options at the Southwest Minnesota Foundation**

## **Community Foundation Funds** (your gift will go into a community's unrestricted endowment)

Appleton	Jackson	Mountain Lake
Benson	Litchfield	Pipestone
Dawson	Madison	Renville
Heron Lake-Okabena	Marshall	Tyler
Hutchinson	Milan	Worthington

## **Endowed Funds** (principal is never spent, only income generated is invested back into the community)

- Appleton VFW Post 4955 Flags of Honor Memorial Endowment Fund
- Blue and Gold Foundation Endowment Fund
- Business, Arts, & Recreation Center (BARC) of Windom Endowment Fund
- Carol M. Ulrich Haukos Memorial Endowment Fund
- Cottonwood County Historical Society Endowment Fund
- Cottonwood County Historical Society Remick Gallery Endowment Fund
- Dawson/Boyd Alumni Association Endowment Fund
- Dawson RSG (Ruzich, Seeling, & Gustafson) Scholarship Endowment Fund
- Edgerton Pubic Schools Foundation Fund
- Hospice Cottage, Inc. of Worthington Endowment Fund
- Hutchinson Hospice Endowment Fund
- Jackson County Central School Foundation Fund
- Laura Miller Memorial Scholarship Endowment Fund
- Luverne Child Guide Endowment Fund
- Luverne Independent School District #2184 Foundation Fund
- Madison Community Baseball Endowment Fund
- Paul & Alma Schwan Aging Trust Endowment Fund
- People Helping People Nursing Scholarship Endowment Fund
- Southwest Minnesota Student Enrichment Endowment Fund
- SWMF Permanent Endowment

## **Non-Endowed Funds** (principal and interest are invested back into the community)

- Blue and Gold Foundation Program Fund
- Brad Behrends Memorial Fund
- Collaborative Business Fund for the Benefit of Southwest Minnesota Manufacturing
- Entrepreneurial Activities Fund for the Benefit of Ridgewater College
- Horizons of Jackson Fund
- Madison Veterans Memorial Fund
- Minnesota Educators of the Gifted and Talented (MEGT) Fund
- Minnesota West Community & Technology College Small Business Management Fund
- Mountain Lake Healthcare Fund
- Prairie Ecology Bus Center Fund
- Southwest Minnesota Student Enrichment Program Fund
- Vance Fellowship Fund

Please send your donation to:

Southwest Minnesota Foundation PO Box 428 Hutchinson, MN 55350